ROLL-FORMED STUDS, TRACKS
AND ACCESSORIES
CLAYMORE METAL PRODUCTS are manufactured using roll-forming technologies
based on the knowledge and expertise of over 30 YEARS IN METAL ENGINEERING.
The result is a superior-quality product that enables construction firms to work faster,
build better and enhance their reputation.
CLAYMORE METAL PRODUCTS IS A LEADING MANUFACTURER OF METAL FRAMING
PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES, with a product line specially developed and optimized

12 12
18
1 5/8,  2 1/2,  3 5/8,  6
1  5/8,  2  1/2
3  5/8,  6
1
2 1
2
14
1 1
41 1
4
KNURLING
BOTH SIDES
Part Number Description Width Flange Size Thickness Gauge Length
ㅆTRK162T125-18 1-5/8" TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (18MIL) 25GA 1-5/8" 1-1/4" 0.018" 25 10'
ㅆTRK250T125-18 2-1/2" TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (18MIL) 25GA 2-1/2" 1-1/4" 0.018" 25 10'
ㅆTRK362T125-18 3-5/8" TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (18MIL) 25GA 3-5/8" 1-1/4" 0.018" 25 10'
ㅆTRK600T125-18 6"  TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (18MIL) 25GA 6" 1-1/4" 0.018" 25 10'
ㅆTRK600T125-18 6"  TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (18MIL) 25GA 6" 1-1/4" 0.018" 25 10', 12'
ㅆTRK162T125-30 1-5/8" TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (30MIL) 20GA 1-5/8" 1-1/4" 0.030" 20 (Drywall) 10', 12'
ㅆTRK250T125-30 2-1/2" TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (30MIL) 20GA 2-1/2" 1-1/4" 0.030" 20 (Drywall) 10', 12'
ㅆTRK362T125-30 3-5/8" TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (30MIL) 20GA 3-5/8" 1-1/4" 0.030" 20 (Drywall) 10', 12'
ㅆTRK400T125-30 4"  TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (30MIL) 20GA 4" 1-1/4" 0.030" 20 (Drywall) 10', 12'
ㅆTRK600T125-30 6"  TRACK 1-1/4" FLANGE (30MIL) 20GA 6" 1-1/4" 0.030" 20 (Drywall) 10', 12'
MATERIAL: 25 GA. TO 14 GA.
MIN THICKNESS 0.0179” TO MAX 0.075”
Zinc—coated roll steel, CRS, Galvanized steel
YIELD STRENGTH 33 KSI TO 60 KSI

14
1 1
41 1
4
KNURLING
BOTH SIDES
PAGE 6
Part Number Description Width Flange Size Thickness Gauge Length
ST362S125 3-5/8” STUD 1-1/4” FLANGE 3-5/8” 1-1/4" 0.033 / 0.043 20GA / 18GA CUSTOM
ST362S162 3-5/8” STUD 1-5/8” FLANGE 3-5/8” 1-5/8" 0.033 / 0.043 / 0.054 20GA / 18GA / 16GA CUSTOM
ST600S125 6” STUD 1-1/4” FLANGE 6" 1-1/4" 0.033 / 0.043 / 0.054 20GA / 18GA / 16GA CUSTOM
ST600S162 6” STUD 1-5/8” FLANGE 6" 1-5/8" 0.033 / 0.043 / 0.054 / 0.068 20GA / 18GA / 16GA / 14GA CUSTOM
ST800S162 8” STUD 1-5/8” FLANGE 8" 1-5/8” 0.043 / 0.054 / 0.068 18GA / 16GA / 14GA CUSTOM
Part Number Description Width Flange Size Thickness Gauge Length
TRK362T125 3 5/8” TRACK 1-1/4” LEG 3-5/8” 1-1/4" 0.033 / 0.043 / 0.054 20GA / 18GA / 16GA 10'
TRK362T200 3 5/8” TRACK 2” LEG 3 5/8” 2" 0.033 / 0.043 / 0.054 / 0.068 20GA / 18GA / 16GA / 14GA 10’
TRK600T125 6” TRACK 1-1/4” LEG 6" 1-1/4" 0.033 / 0.043 / 0.054 / 0.068 20GA / 18GA / 16GA / 14GA 10’
TRK600T200 6” TRACK 2” LEG 6" 2" 0.033 / 0.043 / 0.054 / 0.068 20GA / 18GA / 16GA / 14GA 10’
TRK800T125 8” TRACK 1-1/4” LEG 8" 1-1/4” 0.043 / 0.054 / 0.068 18GA / 16GA / 14GA 10’
TRK800T200 8” TRACK 2” LEG 8” 2” 0.043 / 0.054 / 0.068 18GA / 16GA / 14GA 10’
HEAVY GAUGE - STUDS
HEAVY GAUGE - TRACKS
MATERIAL: 20GA. TO 14GA. MIN THICKNESS
0.033” TO MAX 0.075” ZINC-COATED ROLL
STEEL, CRS, GALVANIZED STEEL. YIELD
STRENGTH 33KSI - 60KSI
ALL TOLERANCES WILL MEET OR EXCEED THE STANDARD
TOLERANCES FOR STUD & TRACK PRODUCTS AS PER
CSSBI 61:21 STANDARDS FOR COLD FORMED STEEL
FRAMING MEMBERS - ASTM 653
PAGE 7
Part Number Description Width Flange Size Thickness Gauge Length
TS250T250-18 2 1/2" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 0.018 25GA 10'
TS362T250-18 3 5/8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 3 5/8" 2 1/2" 0.018 25GA 10'
TS600T250-18 6" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 6" 2 1/2" 0.018 25GA 10'
TS250T250-33 2 1/2" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 0.033 20GA 10'
TS362T250-33 3 5/8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 3 5/8" 2 1/2" 0.033 20GA 10'
TS600T250-33 6" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 6" 2 1/2" 0.033 20GA 10'
TS800T250-33 8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 8" 2 1/2" 0.033 20GA 10'
TS362T250-43 3 5/8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 3 5/8" 2 1/2" 0.043 18GA 10'
TS600T250-43 6" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 6" 2 1/2" 0.043 18GA 10'
TS800T250-43 8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 8" 2 1/2" 0.043 18GA 10'
TS362T250-54 3 5/8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 3 5/8" 2 1/2" 0.054 16GA 10'
TS600T250-54 6" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 6" 2 1/2" 0.054 16GA 10'
TS800T250-54 8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 8" 2 1/2" 0.054 16GA 10'
TS362T250-68 3 5/8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 3 5/8" 2 1/2" 0.068 14GA 10'
TS600T250-68 6" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 6" 2 1/2" 0.068 14GA 10'
TS800T250-68 8" SLOTTED TRACK 2 1/2" LEG 8" 2 1/2" 0.068 14GA 10'
SLOTTED TRACKS
MATERIAL: 20GA. TO 14GA. MIN THICKNESS
0.033” TO MAX 0.075” ZINC-COATED ROLL
STEEL, CRS, GALVANIZED STEEL. YIELD